MSC Freigericht Oldtimer Fahrt 2025

Platz
1
2
3

Startnr.
2
1
3

Klasse

Klasse E: Baujahre 1946 bis 1960
Klasse A bis D: Baujahre bis 1945
Klasse E: Baujahre 1946 bis 1960

Name - Fahrer/in
Pauswang, Marcel
Schénauer, Markus
Patzer, Ralf

Name - Beifahrer/in
Pauswang, Ulrich
Lenz, Doro

Patten, Farina

Fahrzeug

Mercedes Benz, 220S Coupe
Ford, Model A Sport Coupe
Volkswagen, T1 Pritsche

BJ
1958
Feb 29
Mai 59

GLP1

0,03

0,37
2

GLP2
0,01
0,21
0,77

GLP3
0,65
2,11
0,69

GLP4

0,45

0,81
18

SA
1,82
2,1
0,33

BK
0
0

25

Gesamt
2,96
5,60

30,59

SK1

Ford

SK2

Typ
Auto
Auto
Auto



