		MSC Freigericht Oldtimer Fahrt 2025														
Platz	Startnr.	Klasse	Name - Fahrer/in	Name - Beifahrer/in	Fahrzeug	ВЈ	GLP1	GLP2	GLP3	GLP4	SA	BK	Gesamt	SK1	SK2	Тур
1	2	Klasse E: Baujahre 1946 bis 1960	Pauswang, Marcel	Pauswang, Ulrich	Mercedes Benz, 220S Coupe	1958	0,03	0,01	0,65	0,45	1,82	0	2,96	-	-	Auto
2	1	Klasse A bis D: Baujahre bis 1945	Schönauer, Markus	Lenz, Doro	Ford, Model A Sport Coupe	Feb 29	0,37	0,21	2,11	0,81	2,1	0	5,60	Ford	-	Auto
3	3	Klasse E: Baujahre 1946 bis 1960	Patzer, Ralf	Patten, Farina	Volkswagen, T1 Pritsche	Mai 59	2	0,77	0,69	1,8	0,33	25	30,59	-	-	Auto